
Show #B0754 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 387 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) Mason Overstreet171.00

2 302 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders Sawyer Sanders166.00

3 349 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith Leah Smith158.00

4 385 TAMU Pop A San Doc Reagan Loxton TAMU Dept Of Animal 157.00

5 213 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler155.00

6 354 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) Monty Sperry143.00

7 233 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood141.00

8 229 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson Francesca Jackson141.00

9 288 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) Michelle L Eiland138.00

10 412 Berry Dappled Kyra Bonik (NCTC) Kyra Bonik138.00

11 290 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong Rebecca Fals-Rolong135.00

12 293 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) Tyllor Ledford132.00

13 297 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba130.00

14 260 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales128.00

15 325 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper127.00

16 217 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson124.00

17 218 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust113.00

18 318 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan112.00

19 253 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran Jorden Beran108.00

20 389 Playguns Dun It Poco McKean Ashley Matson McKean Ashley Matson105.00

21 215 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers104.00

22 214 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers101.00

23 211 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis Nicki Jan Davis101.00

24 341 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido Jacque Taylor (Weido)96.00

25 388 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) TAMU Dept Of Animal 95.00

26 340 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU) Morgan Holmes93.00

27 239 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet84.00

28 265 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger83.00

29 266 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs79.00

30 332 HR Got Er Dunn Brittni Greig Hunter Brittni Hunter78.00

31 390 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter Adam Baxter67.00

32 330 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl Danny Crowl67.00

33 277 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi Jessica Filippi63.00

34 235 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito59.00

35 344 Chics Oak Holly Martha Vogelsang MARTHA VOGELSANG56.00

36 237 Valtrex Debbie Farrar Debbie Farrar41.00

37 216 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway Lorrie Callaway40.00

38 366 Pocos Thunderingfury Ginger M. Podojil Ginger Podojil26.00



Show #B0754 (Gary Reynolds): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 55

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 325 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 76.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper55.00

2 349 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 76.00 Leah Smith54.00

3 217 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 74.50 Marsha Stevenson53.00

4 302 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 74.00 Sawyer Sanders52.00

5 318 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 73.50 Bonnie Rowan51.00

6 229 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 73.00 Francesca Jackson50.00

7 387 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 72.50 Mason Overstreet49.00

8 293 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 72.50 Tyllor Ledford48.00

9 233 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 72.50 Anita Lockwood47.00

10 385 TAMU Pop A San Doc Reagan Loxton 72.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 46.00

11 277 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 72.00 Jessica Filippi45.00

12 290 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong 72.00 Rebecca Fals-Rolong44.00

13 370 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 72.00 Laura St John43.00

14 412 Berry Dappled Kyra Bonik (NCTC) 71.50 Kyra Bonik42.00

15 340 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU) 71.50 Morgan Holmes41.00

16 214 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.00 Angie Ayers40.00

17 258 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 71.00 Jane Jimerson39.00

18 213 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 70.50 Kate Giesler38.00

19 288 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 70.50 Michelle L Eiland37.00

20 241 Dress Me Up Larry Cynthia P Lipps 70.50 Cynthia P Lipps36.00

21 341 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 70.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)35.00

22 357 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 70.00 Tammy Hacker34.00

23 332 HR Got Er Dunn Brittni Greig Hunter 70.00 Brittni Hunter33.00

24 235 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 69.50 AJ Loscuito32.00

25 240 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 69.50 Melanie Scharton31.00

26 218 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 69.50 Cody Rust30.00

27 327 Cats Quixote Lass Donald Clipper 69.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper29.00

28 211 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 69.00 Nicki Jan Davis28.00

29 253 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 68.50 Jorden Beran27.00

30 354 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 68.50 Monty Sperry26.00

31 389 Playguns Dun It Poco McKean Ashley Matson 68.00 McKean Ashley Matson25.00

32 242 Diva  Kellye Tuxen 68.00 Kellye Tuxen24.00

33 239 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 68.00 Donna Poteet23.00

34 201 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 68.00 Shannon Pigott22.00

35 265 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 67.00 Sandra Eichelberger21.00

36 255 Sheza Forever Monique Compton 67.00 Kimberly Cones20.00

37 402 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 66.50 Darell L Burnett19.00

38 344 Chics Oak Holly Martha Vogelsang 66.50 MARTHA VOGELSANG18.00

39 237 Valtrex Debbie Farrar 66.50 Debbie Farrar17.00

40 262 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann 66.50 Taylor Anne Dohmann16.00

41 330 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 66.00 Danny Crowl15.00

42 260 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.00 Pete  Rosales14.00

43 409 Mouse  Lauren Herr 66.00 Lauren Herr13.00

44 388 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 65.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 12.00



Show #B0754 (Gary Reynolds): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

45 339 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 65.50 Bob Towell11.00

46 397 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 65.00 Pam Carbaugh10.00

47 390 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter 65.00 Adam Baxter9.00

48 216 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 64.00 Lorrie Callaway8.00

49 297 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 63.50 Alicia Renee Duleba7.00

50 243 Savasan Melissa Locke 63.50 Melissa Locke6.00

51 266 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 57.50 Sarah L. Stubbs5.00

52 230 Faith Darby Guidry 49.50 DARBY GUIDRY4.00

OP 53 215 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 65.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers3.00

OP 54 366 Pocos Thunderingfury Ginger M. Podojil 61.50 Ginger Podojil2.00

OP 55 257 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 54.00 Lucy Jahns1.00



Show #B0754 (Steve Brown): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 72.50 Sawyer Sanders41.00

2 387 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 71.00 Mason Overstreet40.00

3 354 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 70.00 Monty Sperry39.00

4 412 Berry Dappled Kyra Bonik (NCTC) 69.50 Kyra Bonik38.00

5 213 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 68.50 Kate Giesler37.00

6 293 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 68.50 Tyllor Ledford36.00

7 260 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 68.00 Pete  Rosales35.00

8 288 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 68.00 Michelle L Eiland34.00

9 297 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 67.50 Alicia Renee Duleba33.00

10 349 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 67.50 Leah Smith32.00

11 218 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 67.50 Cody Rust31.00

12 388 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 65.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 30.00

13 318 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 65.50 Bonnie Rowan29.00

14 389 Playguns Dun It Poco McKean Ashley Matson 65.00 McKean Ashley Matson28.00

15 253 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 65.00 Jorden Beran27.00

16 385 TAMU Pop A San Doc Reagan Loxton 64.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 26.00

17 233 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 64.00 Anita Lockwood25.00

18 340 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU) 64.00 Morgan Holmes24.00

19 211 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 63.50 Nicki Jan Davis23.00

20 229 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 63.50 Francesca Jackson22.00

21 240 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 63.50 Melanie Scharton21.00

22 339 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 63.00 Bob Towell20.00

23 230 Faith Darby Guidry 63.00 DARBY GUIDRY19.00

24 214 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 62.00 Angie Ayers18.00

25 325 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 61.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper17.00

26 290 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong 60.50 Rebecca Fals-Rolong16.00

27 215 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 59.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers15.00

28 239 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 57.50 Donna Poteet14.00

29 344 Chics Oak Holly Martha Vogelsang 57.00 MARTHA VOGELSANG13.00

30 341 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 57.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)12.00

31 366 Pocos Thunderingfury Ginger M. Podojil 57.00 Ginger Podojil11.00

32 265 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 55.00 Sandra Eichelberger10.00

33 216 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 51.00 Lorrie Callaway9.00

34 332 HR Got Er Dunn Brittni Greig Hunter 45.00 Brittni Hunter8.00

OP 35 217 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 65.00 Marsha Stevenson7.00

OP 36 330 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 64.50 Danny Crowl6.00

OP 37 235 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 63.50 AJ Loscuito5.00

OP 38 266 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 63.00 Sarah L. Stubbs4.00

OP 39 277 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 61.00 Jessica Filippi3.00

OP 40 390 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter 59.00 Adam Baxter2.00

OP 41 237 Valtrex Debbie Farrar 55.00 Debbie Farrar1.00



Show #B0754 (Chelsie Huseman): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 55

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 349 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 71.00 Leah Smith55.00

2 213 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 70.50 Kate Giesler54.00

3 229 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 70.50 Francesca Jackson53.00

4 385 TAMU Pop A San Doc Reagan Loxton 69.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 52.00

5 258 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 69.50 Jane Jimerson51.00

6 215 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 68.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers50.00

7 265 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 68.50 Sandra Eichelberger49.00

8 211 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 68.50 Nicki Jan Davis48.00

9 389 Playguns Dun It Poco McKean Ashley Matson 68.00 McKean Ashley Matson47.00

10 354 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 68.00 Monty Sperry46.00

11 412 Berry Dappled Kyra Bonik (NCTC) 67.50 Kyra Bonik45.00

12 297 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 67.00 Alicia Renee Duleba44.00

13 327 Cats Quixote Lass Donald Clipper 67.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper42.50

13 402 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 67.00 Darell L Burnett42.50

15 260 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 65.50 Pete  Rosales41.00

16 387 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 65.50 Mason Overstreet40.00

17 241 Dress Me Up Larry Cynthia P Lipps 65.50 Cynthia P Lipps39.00

18 266 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 65.00 Sarah L. Stubbs38.00

19 288 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 64.50 Michelle L Eiland37.00

20 253 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 64.50 Jorden Beran36.00

21 243 Savasan Melissa Locke 64.50 Melissa Locke35.00

22 233 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 64.50 Anita Lockwood34.00

23 325 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 64.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper33.00

24 302 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 63.50 Sawyer Sanders32.00

25 332 HR Got Er Dunn Brittni Greig Hunter 63.50 Brittni Hunter31.00

26 217 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 63.50 Marsha Stevenson30.00

27 388 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 63.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 29.00

28 290 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong 62.00 Rebecca Fals-Rolong28.00

29 339 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 62.00 Bob Towell27.00

30 356 CJ Jack Frost Anica Winn 62.00 Anica Winn26.00

31 230 Faith Darby Guidry 60.50 DARBY GUIDRY25.00

32 340 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU) 60.00 Morgan Holmes24.00

33 330 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 60.00 Danny Crowl23.00

34 341 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 60.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)22.00

35 397 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 59.50 Pam Carbaugh21.00

36 318 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 59.50 Bonnie Rowan20.00

37 390 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter 58.50 Adam Baxter19.00

38 409 Mouse  Lauren Herr 58.50 Lauren Herr18.00

39 293 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 57.50 Tyllor Ledford17.00

40 201 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 57.50 Shannon Pigott16.00

41 214 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 57.00 Angie Ayers15.00

42 235 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 54.50 AJ Loscuito14.00

43 216 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 54.50 Lorrie Callaway13.00

44 366 Pocos Thunderingfury Ginger M. Podojil 53.50 Ginger Podojil12.00



Show #B0754 (Chelsie Huseman): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

45 240 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 51.50 Melanie Scharton11.00

46 344 Chics Oak Holly Martha Vogelsang 50.00 MARTHA VOGELSANG10.00

47 218 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 49.00 Cody Rust9.00

48 277 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 40.00 Jessica Filippi8.00

49 257 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 38.50 Lucy Jahns7.00

50 255 Sheza Forever Monique Compton 37.00 Kimberly Cones6.00

OP 51 357 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 63.00 Tammy Hacker5.00

OP 52 242 Diva  Kellye Tuxen 62.50 Kellye Tuxen4.00

OP 53 239 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 54.00 Donna Poteet3.00

OP 54 237 Valtrex Debbie Farrar 47.50 Debbie Farrar2.00

OP 55 370 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 43.00 Laura St John1.00



Show #B0754 (Marilyn Peters): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 47

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 290 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong 71.50 Rebecca Fals-Rolong47.00

2 297 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 71.00 Alicia Renee Duleba46.00

3 357 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 71.00 Tammy Hacker45.00

4 239 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 70.50 Donna Poteet44.00

5 218 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 70.50 Cody Rust43.00

6 387 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 70.00 Mason Overstreet42.00

7 302 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 70.00 Sawyer Sanders41.00

8 356 CJ Jack Frost Anica Winn 70.00 Anica Winn40.00

9 402 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 70.00 Darell L Burnett39.00

10 260 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 70.00 Pete  Rosales38.00

11 390 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter 69.50 Adam Baxter37.00

12 215 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 69.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers36.00

13 233 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 69.00 Anita Lockwood35.00

14 217 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 68.50 Marsha Stevenson34.00

15 385 TAMU Pop A San Doc Reagan Loxton 68.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 33.00

16 266 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 68.00 Sarah L. Stubbs32.00

16 354 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 68.00 Monty Sperry32.00

17 293 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 68.00 Tyllor Ledford31.00

18 288 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 68.00 Michelle L Eiland30.00

20 214 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 67.50 Angie Ayers28.00

21 341 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 67.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)27.00

22 213 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 67.50 Kate Giesler26.00

23 257 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 67.00 Lucy Jahns25.00

24 388 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 67.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 24.00

25 330 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 66.50 Danny Crowl23.00

26 325 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 66.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper22.00

27 237 Valtrex Debbie Farrar 65.50 Debbie Farrar21.00

28 243 Savasan Melissa Locke 65.50 Melissa Locke20.00

29 397 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 65.50 Pam Carbaugh19.00

30 253 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 65.00 Jorden Beran18.00

31 349 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 64.50 Leah Smith17.00

32 229 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 64.50 Francesca Jackson16.00

33 344 Chics Oak Holly Martha Vogelsang 64.00 MARTHA VOGELSANG15.00

34 230 Faith Darby Guidry 63.50 DARBY GUIDRY14.00

35 412 Berry Dappled Kyra Bonik (NCTC) 63.50 Kyra Bonik13.00

36 318 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 63.50 Bonnie Rowan12.00

37 327 Cats Quixote Lass Donald Clipper 63.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper11.00

38 216 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 63.00 Lorrie Callaway10.00

39 258 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 62.00 Jane Jimerson9.00

40 235 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 62.00 AJ Loscuito8.00

41 277 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 62.00 Jessica Filippi7.00

42 332 HR Got Er Dunn Brittni Greig Hunter 61.50 Brittni Hunter6.00

43 389 Playguns Dun It Poco McKean Ashley Matson 61.00 McKean Ashley Matson5.00

44 340 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU) 61.00 Morgan Holmes4.00



Show #B0754 (Marilyn Peters): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

45 265 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 60.00 Sandra Eichelberger3.00

46 211 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 59.00 Nicki Jan Davis2.00

OP 47 366 Pocos Thunderingfury Ginger M. Podojil 65.50 Ginger Podojil1.00


